

SAS

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY******CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION******WRIT PETITION NO.3916 OF 2007***

M/s. Manohar & Co. ..Petitioner.  
V/s.  
Jayaben Jamnadas Davada. & Anr. ..Respondents.

***WRIT PETITION NO.3919 OF 2007***

M/s. Manohar & Co. ..Petitioner.  
V/s.  
Rajnikant Shah ..Respondent.

Mr.Ran Menezes I/b. Jhangiani Narul or the Petitioner.

***CORAM: M.S.SONAK, J.***

***DATE : DECEMBER 7, 2018***

**P.C.:-**

The learned counsel for the Petitioner states that he will furnish the complete set of case papers to the registry within a period four weeks from today so as to enable the registry to reconstruct the file and to place the same for compliance / directions on February 4, 2019.

***(M.S.SONAK, J.)***