

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3916 OF 2007

M/s. Manohar And CompanyPETITIONER

V/S

Jayaben Jamnadas Davada And Anr.,RESPONDENT

None for the Petitioner.

None for the Resp.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 23rd April, 2026

P.C. :

Not before the Bench of which Justice Rajesh S.Patil is a member.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)